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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 71738151
ALFA ROMEO 77362178
EICHER 101650019
FIAT 71738151
FIAT 71738152
FIAT 71752592
FIAT 71770961
FIAT 77362177
FIAT 77362178
FIAT 77362180
FIAT 9948131
FIAT 9949125
LANCIA 71738151
LANCIA 77362178
OEM Cross Reference
METZGER 017210
REMSA 017210
REMSA 017210
KAWE 017210
REMSA 017235
REMSA 017235
KAWE 017235
MEYLE 0252355218
MEYLE 0252355218
LPR 05P756
LPR 05P785
TRUSTING 0962
fri.tech. 0962
BOSCH 0986424554
BOSCH 0986424554
BOSCH 0986BB0043
BOSCH 0986BB0043
eicher 101650019
OPTIMAL 10386
AKRON-MALO 1050078
AKRON-MALO 1050078
METZGER 1170308
ATE 13046071262
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046071262NSETMS
EUROREPAR 1617261380
EUROREPAR 1617261380
FEBI BILSTEIN 16371
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

VALEO

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO

VALEO

ATE

GIRLING
GIRLING
MAPCO

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
ROULUNDS BRAKING
SWAG
QUINTON HAZELL
TRISCAN
CIFAM

VALEO

VALEO
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

BRAXIS
COMLINE

BLUE PRINT
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
STARLINE

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
BREMSI
BOSCH

BOSCH

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

ABE

COMLINE
FMSI-VERBAND
DYNAMATRIX
DANAHER
DANAHER

EBC Brakes
EBC Brakes
FREMAX
FERODO RACING
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

TRW

598422
6003315
601802
601802
607126
6113832
6114432
6557

6612
671013
671013
688381
70916371
7216
811015057
8220942
872907
872907
8747D1538
9010340
AA0061
ADB0201
ADL144245
B110170
B1G10204482
BA2334
BBP1748
BDS370P
BL1770A1
BP1223
BP2950
BP303
BP303
BPA017210
BPA017235
BPD1434
BPFI1017
C1FO33ABE
CBP0201
D1538
DBP1376
DBP1549
DBP15492
DP1337
DP21337
FBP0529
FCP1376H
FDB1376
FDB1376
FSL1376
FSL1376
GDB1383
GDB1383
GDB1443
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